MARCHEInG*L;

rbale del caleis

19/01 1 Giornata

1-1 Ancona Respect - U. Mandolesi
3-1 Jesina - Vis Civitanova
4-2 Sambenedettese - Yfit Macerata
171' Vis Pesaro - Stella d'Oro
09/02 4 Giornata

0-4 Ancona Respect - Sambenedettese
0-7 U. Mandolesi - Vis Civitanova
1-0 Vis Pesaro - Jesina

13- ] .

1 Yfit Macerata - Stella d'Oro

01/03 7 Giornata

rinviata Jesina - Ancona Respect
rinviata Stella d'Oro - Sambenedettese
rinviata Vis Civitanova - Vis Pesaro
rinviata Yfit Macerata - U. Mandolesi

08/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

rinviata

29/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

rinviata

19/04
sospesa
sospesa
sospesa
sospesa

Calendario Eccellenza Femminile Girone unico 2023/2024

2 Giornata
Stella d'Oro - Jesina

U. Mandolesi - Vis Pesaro
Vis Civitanova - Sambenedettese
Yfit Macerata - Ancona Respect

5 Giornata
Jesina - U. Mandolesi
Sambenedettese - Vis Pesaro
Stella d'Oro - Ancona Respect
Vis Civitanova - Yfit Macerata

15/03
rinviata

rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

05/04
sospesa
sospesa
sospesa
sospesa

/www.marcheingol.it

02/02
0-2
3-0
6-1
1-
15
23/02
0-6
6-5

11-
1

3 Giornata
Ancona Respect - Vis Pesaro
Jesina - Yfit Macerata
Sambenedettese - U. Mandolesi

Stella d'Oro - Vis Civitanova
6 Giornata

Ancona Respect - Vis Civitanova
Sambenedettese - Jesina

U. Mandolesi - Stella d'Oro

Vis Pesaro - Yfit Macerata

22/03
rinviata
rinviata
rinviata

rinviata
10/04

sospesa
sospesa

sospesa

sospesa



