

Calendario Eccellenza Femminile Girone unico 2023/2024

portale del calcio marchigiano				
19/01	1 Giornata	08/03		
1 - 1	Ancona Respect - U. Mandolesi	rinviata		
3 - 1	Jesina - Vis Civitanova	rinviata		
4 - 2	Sambenedettese - Yfit Macerata	rinviata		
17 - 1	Vis Pesaro - Stella d'Oro	rinviata		
09/02	4 Giornata	29/03		
0 - 4	Ancona Respect - Sambenedettese	rinviata		
0 - 7	U. Mandolesi - Vis Civitanova	rinviata		
1 - 0	Vis Pesaro - Jesina	rinviata		
13 - 1	Yfit Macerata - Stella d'Oro	rinviata		
01/03	7 Giornata	19/04		

Jesina - Ancona Respect

Stella d'Oro - Sambenedettese

Vis Civitanova - Vis Pesaro

Yfit Macerata - U. Mandolesi

rinviata

rinviata

rinviata

rinviata

1	26/01	2 Giornata	15/03	02/02
1	0 -	Stella d'Oro - Jesina	rinviata	0 - 2
à	22	0.0	············	3 - 0
3	0 - 4	U. Mandolesi - Vis Pesaro	rinviata	6 - 1
	2 - 2	Vis Civitanova - Sambenedettese	rinviata	1 -
1	8 - 1	Yfit Macerata - Ancona Respect	rinviata	15
i				00/00

15/02 7 - 0 3 - 3 1 - 4

sospesa

sospesa

Yfit Macerata - Ancona Respect	rinviata	
5 Giornata	05/04	2
Jesina - U. Mandolesi	sospesa	(
Sambenedettese - Vis Pesaro	sospesa	(
Stella d'Oro - Ancona Respect	sospesa	1
Vis Civitanova - Yfit Macerata	sospesa	r

а	6 - 1	Sambenedettese - U. Mandolesi	rinviata	
a a	1 - Stella d'Oro - Vis Civitanova		rinviata	
	23/02	6 Giornata	10/04	
а	0 - 6	Ancona Respect - Vis Civitanova	sospesa	
a	6 - 5	Sambenedettese - Jesina	sospesa	
a a	11 - 1	U. Mandolesi - Stella d'Oro	sospesa	
	-	Vis Pesaro - Yfit Macerata	sospesa	

3 Giornata

Ancona Respect - Vis Pesaro

Jesina - Yfit Macerata

22/03

rinviata

rinviata

/www.marcheingol.it